Cognome
VITALESTA
GARBIN
TUCCIMEI
LANZO
FORMAGGI
REALI
BERETTONI
MOCHI
FESTINANTE
CUCARO
ROCCHI
D'AMBROSI
GUARASCIO
PITTACCI
CONTI
MASIELLO
LIOCE

CLASSIFICA 100RA CADETTI FEMMINE

Nome
VALENTINA
GIULIA
MARGHERITA
DENISE
ILARIA

ALICE

GIULIA

ERIKA MARIA
LUDOVICA
LAETITIA
FRANCESCA
VIRGINIA
CAMILLA
SARA
SUSANNA
ELEONORA

MARIA VITTORIA

CAMPIONATI NAZIONALI 2023

\Y%
TCGETHER

LO SPORT DI DOMANI

FASE REGIONALE

Societa

Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
ALMA NUOTO

Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center

CSI Roma Est

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Forum Sport Center
ALMA NUOTO

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia Sporting Club
Villa Aurelia Sporting Club

Pagina 1

Tempo gara
1.28.70
1.32.90
1.34.50
1.35.80
1.36.20
1.36.50
1.36.60
1.38.40
1.40.60
1.42.20
1.48.00
1.49.20
1.54.50
1.56.70
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE

22 Tappa Grand Prix CSI Lazio, 18/12/2022 - STADIO DEL NUOTO PAOLO ROGHI RVN (MONTEROTONDO)

Pos.
1
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